RESOLUTION NO. 30-78 CITY OF CENTERVILLE, OHIO

Studes ON THE Bud DAY OF 78.
N FOR THE SERVICES OF ALICE COMMISSION OF THE CITY OF
ed as a member of the Centerville Arts arch 21, 1977, and
sonal reasons, has found it necessary
City of Centerville on behalf of the ress its appreciation for the faithful le Arts Commission and her many ng from her service on said Commission.
ALITY OF CENTERVILLE HEREBY RESOLVES:
reby extended this expression of y Council on behalf of its Citizens for ember of said Commission.
April , 1978.
GREEN, MAYOR James & Sunger, AMES E. SINGER, COUNCILMAN
DRA E. LAKE, COUNCILWOMAN
FFREY T. SILER, COUNCILMAN
Marshallen
ARRYL KI KENNING, CITY MANAGER
00/
CERTIFICATE
ne undersigned, Clerk of the Council the City of Centerville, Ohio, hereby extifies the foregoing to be a true and expect copy of Resolution No. 30-78 assed by the Council of the City of enterville, Ohio, on the 3 d day of 1978. Clerk of the Council
N FOR THE SERVICES OF ALICE COMMISSION OF THE CITY OF ed as a member of the Centerville Arts arch 21, 1977, and sonal reasons, has found it necessary City of Centerville on behalf of the ress its appreciation for the faithful le Arts Commission and her many ng from her service on said Commission ALITY OF CENTERVILLE HEREBY RESOLVES: reby extended this expression of y Council on behalf of its Citizens for ember of said Commission. ALITY OF CENTERVILLE HEREBY RESOLVES: reby extended this expression of y Council on behalf of its Citizens for ember of said Commission. ALITY OF CENTERVILLE HEREBY RESOLVES: reby extended this expression of y Council on behalf of its Citizens for ember of said Commission. ALITY OF CENTERVILLE HEREBY RESOLVES: reby extended this expression of y Council on behalf of its Citizens for ember of said Commission. ALITY OF CENTERVILLE HEREBY RESOLVES: reby extended this expression of the Citizens for y Council on behalf of its Citizens for y Council on behalf of it